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Names:

Places:

Adams, J. T.
Alpha Delta Pi

Alumnae
Austin, Gerry Morton
Bell, James
Bramm, Jo
Chappell, Barbara

Still
Clark, Dudley

Cobb, Lawrence
Connor, Betty
Daniel, Mrs.
Davoran, Brownie

Holmberg
Ford, Ralph
Gunn, Robert
Haraway, Tabka

Pearson

High, Rhoda Belle
Hutchens, Martha

Smith
Hutchens, Martha

Sue
Jones, Edwin
Lewis, Nita Maddox
Miller, Pat Ashcraft
Orr, Katherine

Record, James
Robertson, Katherine
Wallace, Katherine T.
Weathers, T. D.
Webb, Patty Dennis,

Mrs.

Huntsville, AL



Types:
correspondence
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Names:

Types:

Robertson, Katherine
Savas, Jo Ann Reeve
Schlemnser, Peggy

Cowart

Stamps, Mary
McCrary

Wallace, Katherine
Thornton

Webb, Patty Dennis
White, Carol
Wikle, Permilia

McElwee

Willliams, Dottie
Wolfe, Sue

correspondence
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Names:
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Adams, J. T.
Alpha Omicron Phi

Alumnae
Bell, James
Blanton, Mary Ann,

Miss
Bullock, Ellis, Mrs.

Clark, Dudley
Cobb, Lawrence
Culclasure, Jackie,

Miss
Cummings, Charles,

Jr., Mrs.
Duffey, Gene, Miss

Ford, Ralph
Gilliam, Bobby, Mrs.
Gunn, Robert
Harbarger, Jack, Mrs.
Jones, Edwin
Record, James
Rodgers, Bill, Mrs.

Ross, J. W., Mrs.
Wall, Jean, Miss
Weathers, T. D.
White, Mary

Katherine, Miss

correspondence
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Names:
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Adams, J. T.
Alphi Phi Alumnae
Baker, Clyde, Mrs.
Bell, James
Braun, Bernie, Mrs.
Clark, Dudley

Cobb, Lawrence
Deuel, Glen A., Mrs.
Ellner, Andrew, Mrs.
Ford, Ralph
Gehlhaus, Paul H.,

Mrs.

Gunn, Robert
Hadel, John, Mrs.
Jones, Edwin
Norman, Richard,

Mrs.

Puckett, Helen Lusk,
Mrs.

Record, James
Stockfelt, Lee, Mrs.
Weathers, T. D.

correspondence
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Names:

Types:

Bond, Robert, Mrs.
Cash, Mitchell, Mrs.
Doolittle, Gordon,

Mrs.
Hall, Ronald, Mrs.

Hamilton, frances,
Miss

Hurley, Jamie, Mrs.,
Mrs.

Jackson, Earnest,
Mrs.

Johnston,Archie, Mrs.
Record, James
Shearer, John B.,

Mrs.
Smith, Terry, Mrs.
Sullins, Walter, Mrs.

Vandegrift, Hugh,
Mrs.

correspondence
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Types:

Dates:

Anzek, Sadie, Mrs.
Armstrong, Dorothy,

Mrs.
Beta Sigma Phi
Cole, Leatrice, Mrs.
Cooper, Phyllis

Forbis, Era Ann
Hinesley, Lena Grace,

Mrs.
Hope, Louise H.,

Mrs.

Johnson, Mary
Louise, Mrs.

Martin, Juanita
Penick, Harold W.,

Mrs.
Penick, Jane, Mrs.

Record, James
Ryan, Mrs.
Sieja, Dorothy
Tuminello, Merle

Huntsville, AL

correspondence



Oct 15, 1968
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Names:

Types:

Dates:

Beta sigma Phi
Blanche, James, Mrs.
Blanche, Judy, Mrs.
Chandler, Barbara,

Mrs.

Chandler, James,
Mrs.

Collier, Joe, Mrs.
Collier, Lou, Mrs.
Cramer, Maize, Mrs.
Cramer, Robert, Mrs.

Miller, Calvin, Mrs.
Miller, Nancy, Mrs.
Nichols, Gail, Mrs.
Nichols, Wayne, Mrs.
Smith, Becky, Mrs.
Smith, Coleman, Mrs.

Sowell, James, Mrs.
Thompson, James,

Mrs.
Thompson, Jeannie,

Mrs.

correspondence

Oct 31, 1961
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Names:

Types:

Adams, J. T.
Bell, James
Cantrell, James R.,

Mrs.
Clark, Dudley

Cobb, Lawrence
Edwards, Charles,

Mrs.
Ford, Ralph
Gunn, Robert

Jones, Edwin
Meinert, Richard,

Mrs.
Record, James

Spragins, Anna Ruth,
Mrs.

Weathers, T. D.

correspondence
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Names:
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Chi Omega Alumnae
Moore, Buby

Moore, Floyd L.,
Mrs.

correspondence
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Names:

Types:

Adams, J. T.
Bell, James
Chaney, P. S., Mrs.
Clark, Dudley

Cobb, Lawrence
Delta Gamma

Alumnae
Ford, Ralph

Gunn, Robert
Jones, Dwight, Mrs.
Jones, Edwin
Record, James

Weathers, T. D.

correspondence
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Names:

Types:

Adams, J. T.
Bell, James
Clark, Dudley
Cobb, Lawrence
Coffee, John Y., Mrs.
Ford, Ralph
Galloway, William T.,

Mrs.

Grote, Sara Camille,
Mrs.

Gunn, Robert
Hatch, John E., Mrs.
Hooper, William, Jr.,

Mrs.
Jones, Edwin
Kappa Alpha Theta

Alumnae

McComber, William
A., Mrs.

Mickle, William C.,
Mrs.

Neely,Thomas A.,
Mrs.

Poe, Ivan, Mrs.
Record, James

Stephens, J. Kenneth,
Mrs.

Stephens, Mrs.
Volk, Edward, Mrs.
Walters, William

Robert, Mrs.
Weathers, T. D.

correspondence
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Names:

Types:

Adams, J. T.
Bell, James
Clark, Dudley
Cobb, Lawrence
Coons, Harry, Jr.,

Mrs.

Downey, James R.,
Mrs.

Downey, Mrs.
Ford, Ralph
Gunn, Robert

Harraway, Robert C.,
Mrs.

Jones, Edwin
Kappa Delta

Alumnae
Lehman, L. D., Mrs.

Randall, Joe L., Mrs.
Record, James
Thiemonge, Ernest,

Mrs.
Weathers, T. D.

correspondence
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Names:

Types:

Adams, J. T.
Bell, James
Bradley, James E.,

Mrs.

Clark, Dudley
Cobb, Lawrence
Ford, Ralph
Gunn, Robert

Hopkins, Mrs.
Jones, Edwin
Kappa Kappa Gamma

Alumnae

Record, James
Sherrill, Richard,

Mrs.
Weathers, T. D.

correspondence
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Places:

Types:

Dates:

Greene, William B.,
Mrs.

Hearn, Glenn

Record, James
Simpson, Fred

Tucker, Mary
Frances, Miss

Woolley, W. O.

Birmingham, AL

correspondence

Jan 13, 1969
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Giles, Jack
Kronenberg, George

A.

Morring, Carl A., Jr.
Record, James
Simpson, Fred B.

Tucker, Mary
Frances, Miss

Watson, Herman, Jr.

Willison, Robert E.

Huntsville, AL

correspondence

Jan 23, 1969
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Brown, Elman H., Jr.
Christian, Raymond,

Dr.

Hearn, Glenn
Hyatt, Allen
Jones, Bert

Newby, George E.
Simpson, Fred B.
Sturdivant, James

Woolley, W. O.

Birmingham, AL

correspondence

Jan 13, 1969
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Types:

Dates:

Simpson, Fred B. Tucker, Mary
Frances, Miss

correspondence

Jan 13, 1969
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Names:

Types:

Dates:

Aldenderfer, Nancy
Bracey, Judy
Dabbs, Charlotte
Fleming, Lenora
Freeman, Jane F.
Glover, Jeannine
Harper, Margaret
Hester, Ernestine G.

Holmes, Lillian
Horn, Linda
Huber, Joan S.
Huber, L. K., Mrs.
Jackson, Martha G.
Jensen, Joye Mullins
Kelly, Joy M.
Laing, Joann K.

Maloy, Sandra Kay
McGehee, Thelma
McLaurine, Judy
Mickle, Lane
Middleton, Helen
Ralph, Betty B.
Richardson, Ellen T.
Segrest, Carol

Smith, Ann M.
Sutton, Canora
Wahlheim, William

B., Sr., Mrs.
Zeta Tau Alpha

Alumnae

correspondence



Oct 24, 1968
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Name & Place Index

Adams, J. T. 1, 3, 4, 8, 10, 11, 12, 13
Aldenderfer, Nancy 18
Alpha Delta Pi Alumnae 1
Alpha Omicron Phi Alumnae 3
Alphi Phi Alumnae 4
Anzek, Sadie, Mrs. 6
Armstrong, Dorothy, Mrs. 6
Austin, Gerry Morton 1
Baker, Clyde, Mrs. 4
Bell, James 1, 3, 4, 8, 10, 11, 12, 13
Beta Sigma Phi 6
Beta sigma Phi 7
Birmingham, AL 14, 16
Blanche, James, Mrs. 7
Blanche, Judy, Mrs. 7
Blanton, Mary Ann, Miss 3
Bond, Robert, Mrs. 5
Bracey, Judy 18
Bradley, James E., Mrs. 13
Bramm, Jo 1
Braun, Bernie, Mrs. 4
Brown, Elman H., Jr. 16
Bullock, Ellis, Mrs. 3
Cantrell, James R., Mrs. 8
Cash, Mitchell, Mrs. 5
Chandler, Barbara, Mrs. 7
Chandler, James, Mrs. 7
Chaney, P. S., Mrs. 10
Chappell, Barbara Still 1
Chi Omega Alumnae 9
Christian, Raymond, Dr. 16
Clark, Dudley 1, 3, 4, 8, 10, 11, 12, 13
Cobb, Lawrence 1, 3, 4, 8, 10, 11, 12, 13
Coffee, John Y., Mrs. 11
Cole, Leatrice, Mrs. 6
Collier, Joe, Mrs. 7
Collier, Lou, Mrs. 7
Connor, Betty 1
Coons, Harry, Jr., Mrs. 12
Cooper, Phyllis 6
Cramer, Maize, Mrs. 7
Cramer, Robert, Mrs. 7
Culclasure, Jackie, Miss 3
Cummings, Charles, Jr., Mrs. 3
Dabbs, Charlotte 18
Daniel, Mrs. 1
Davoran, Brownie Holmberg 1
Delta Gamma Alumnae 10
Deuel, Glen A., Mrs. 4
Doolittle, Gordon, Mrs. 5
Downey, James R., Mrs. 12
Downey, Mrs. 12

Duffey, Gene, Miss 3
Edwards, Charles, Mrs. 8
Ellner, Andrew, Mrs. 4
Fleming, Lenora 18
Forbis, Era Ann 6
Ford, Ralph 1, 3, 4, 8, 10, 11, 12, 13
Freeman, Jane F. 18
Galloway, William T., Mrs. 11
Gehlhaus, Paul H., Mrs. 4
Giles, Jack 15
Gilliam, Bobby, Mrs. 3
Glover, Jeannine 18
Greene, William B., Mrs. 14
Grote, Sara Camille, Mrs. 11
Gunn, Robert 1, 3, 4, 8, 10, 11, 12, 13
Hadel, John, Mrs. 4
Hall, Ronald, Mrs. 5
Hamilton, frances, Miss 5
Haraway, Tabka Pearson 1
Harbarger, Jack, Mrs. 3
Harper, Margaret 18
Harraway, Robert C., Mrs. 12
Hatch, John E., Mrs. 11
Hearn, Glenn 14, 16
Hester, Ernestine G. 18
High, Rhoda Belle 1
Hinesley, Lena Grace, Mrs. 6
Holmes, Lillian 18
Hooper, William, Jr., Mrs. 11
Hope, Louise H., Mrs. 6
Hopkins, Mrs. 13
Horn, Linda 18
Huber, Joan S. 18
Huber, L. K., Mrs. 18
Huntsville, AL 1, 6, 15
Hurley, Jamie, Mrs., Mrs. 5
Hutchens, Martha Smith 1
Hutchens, Martha Sue 1
Hyatt, Allen 16
Jackson, Earnest, Mrs. 5
Jackson, Martha G. 18
Jensen, Joye Mullins 18
Johnson, Mary Louise, Mrs. 6
Johnston,Archie, Mrs. 5
Jones, Bert 16
Jones, Dwight, Mrs. 10
Jones, Edwin 1, 3, 4, 8, 10, 11, 12, 13
Kappa Alpha Theta Alumnae 11
Kappa Delta Alumnae 12
Kappa Kappa Gamma Alumnae 13
Kelly, Joy M. 18
Kronenberg, George A. 15



Laing, Joann K. 18
Lehman, L. D., Mrs. 12
Lewis, Nita Maddox 1
Maloy, Sandra Kay 18
Martin, Juanita 6
McComber, William A., Mrs. 11
McGehee, Thelma 18
McLaurine, Judy 18
Meinert, Richard, Mrs. 8
Mickle, Lane 18
Mickle, William C., Mrs. 11
Middleton, Helen 18
Miller, Calvin, Mrs. 7
Miller, Nancy, Mrs. 7
Miller, Pat Ashcraft 1
Moore, Buby 9
Moore, Floyd L., Mrs. 9
Morring, Carl A., Jr. 15
Neely,Thomas A., Mrs. 11
Newby, George E. 16
Nichols, Gail, Mrs. 7
Nichols, Wayne, Mrs. 7
Norman, Richard, Mrs. 4
Orr, Katherine 1
Penick, Harold W., Mrs. 6
Penick, Jane, Mrs. 6
Poe, Ivan, Mrs. 11
Puckett, Helen Lusk, Mrs. 4
Ralph, Betty B. 18
Randall, Joe L., Mrs. 12
Record, James 1, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15
Richardson, Ellen T. 18
Robertson, Katherine 1, 2
Rodgers, Bill, Mrs. 3
Ross, J. W., Mrs. 3
Ryan, Mrs. 6
Savas, Jo Ann Reeve 2
Schlemnser, Peggy Cowart 2
Segrest, Carol 18
Shearer, John B., Mrs. 5
Sherrill, Richard, Mrs. 13

Sieja, Dorothy 6
Simpson, Fred B. 15, 16, 17
Simpson, Fred 14
Smith, Ann M. 18
Smith, Becky, Mrs. 7
Smith, Coleman, Mrs. 7
Smith, Terry, Mrs. 5
Sowell, James, Mrs. 7
Spragins, Anna Ruth, Mrs. 8
Stamps, Mary McCrary 2
Stephens, J. Kenneth, Mrs. 11
Stephens, Mrs. 11
Stockfelt, Lee, Mrs. 4
Sturdivant, James 16
Sullins, Walter, Mrs. 5
Sutton, Canora 18
Thiemonge, Ernest, Mrs. 12
Thompson, James, Mrs. 7
Thompson, Jeannie, Mrs. 7
Tucker, Mary Frances, Miss 14, 15, 17
Tuminello, Merle 6
Vandegrift, Hugh, Mrs. 5
Volk, Edward, Mrs. 11
Wahlheim, William B., Sr., Mrs. 18
Wall, Jean, Miss 3
Wallace, Katherine T. 1
Wallace, Katherine Thornton 2
Walters, William Robert, Mrs. 11
Watson, Herman, Jr. 15
Weathers, T. D. 1, 3, 4, 8, 10, 11, 12, 13
Webb, Patty Dennis, Mrs. 1
Webb, Patty Dennis 2
White, Carol 2
White, Mary Katherine, Miss 3
Wikle, Permilia McElwee 2
Willison, Robert E. 15
Willliams, Dottie 2
Wolfe, Sue 2
Woolley, W. O. 14, 16
Zeta Tau Alpha Alumnae 18
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